XMP300BT Wireless Amplifier
SPECIFICATIONS
• Class D Amplifier: Stereo Four Channel (2A, 2B)
• Wireless BT: V5.3
• Rated Output Power: 600W
• 8Ohm - 150W x 2 Channel RMS/Output 8Ohm
• 4Ohm - 300W x 2 Channel RMS/Output 4Ohm
• Bridged Mono 600W x 1 Channel RMS (A or B) @ 8Ohm
• Frequency Response: 20Hz - 20kHz
• Impedance: 8Ohm to 4Ohm Stable
• Signal to Noise Ratio: 90>dB 300W output into 4Ohm
20kHz Low-pass Filter
• Channel Seperation: 50dB @ 1kHz referred to 150W
Output into 8Ohm
• Input Sensitivity: 700mV Input Rated 150W Output into
8Ohm
• Sources/Inputs: Wireless BT / USB / Line In (Interrupt/
Main)
• Output: Signal (low) level/Speaker (High) Level Outputs
• THD: «1% @ output Rated power / « 0.07%@ output
1~240W
• Bass and Treble Controls: (+/-) 12dB @ 100Hz and
10kHz
• Other Back Panel Controls: Trigger Functions/Bridged
Mono-Stereo
• Front Panel Controls:  Speaker (A/B) / Balance / Volume
• AC Power: Multi-Voltage 100V-240V 50-60Hz / 250V
• Dimensions: 16.92” x 1.73” x 7.92”
• Weight: 8lbs
• 2 Year Warranty
XMP300BT amplifier makes a great choice for powering speakers in your home, studio or
desktop sound system. This versatile amp’s 24/192 USD Audio, BT Wireless and dual line-level
inputs let you enjoy sound from one main music source plus an additional interrupting audio
source, switching automatically between them.
The XMP300BT is designed for dedicated stereo & distributed audio applications. It offers many
features including A & B speaker outputs. USB Type A 24/194 HD Audio, plus BT wireless as
well as RCA Line In, and Interrupt Line In inputs. It can also be configured for Stereo or Bridged
output, delivering up to 600 watts.
OSD Audio  |  Brea, CA  |  osdaudio.com